PG Job Risk Assessment
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	Name(s) of “Sample” Risk Team Members: R. Backofen; P. Yalden; L. Jansson; T. Gagnon; 

	Point Value →

Parameter ↓
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Name(s) of Specific Application Risk Team Members: 

R, Backofen ; P. Yalden; L. Jansson; J. Carney
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Job Title:  Poster Production
Job Number or Job Identifier:  PG_POSTER
	Frequency

(B)
	<once/year
	<once/month
	<once/week
	<once/shift
	>once/shift

	Job Description:  Production of small and large format displays, including printer maintenance, poster and foam board trimming and mounting

	Severity

(C)
	First Aid Only
	Medical Treatment


	Lost Time
	Partial Disability
	Death or Permanent Disability

	Training Procedures List (Optional):  
Applicable Standard Operating Procedures:


	Likelihood

(D)
	Very Unlikely
	Unlikely
	Possible
	Probable
	Multiple

	Approved by :R. Backofen Date:
008/08/08
Rev. #: 3
(signature on file in building 197B room 1-101)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stressors (if applicable, please list all) Deadlines, workload

	Reason for Revision (if applicable): Periodic review 

	Comments:  Added custom storage unit built when studio was moved to building 400. 


	
	
	
	Before Additional Controls
	
	After Additional

Controls
	

	Activity
	Hazard
	Control(s)
	Stressor


	# of People A
	Frequency B
	Severity C
	Likelihood D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	Control(s) Added to Reduce Risk
	Stressors
	# of People A
	Frequency B
	Severity C
	Likelihood D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	% Risk Reduction

	Loading printer ink
	None
	
	N
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Loading printer paper
	Strain, sprain from lifting paper rolls, dropped load, cut from opening box
	Safety shoes supplied and recommended, lifting assistance if necessary
	N
	1
	4
	2
	3
	24
	Custom storage build to minimize lifting.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Poster and foam board trimming
	Minor cut from exacto blade or poster material
	Ample lighting, open workspace
	Y
	1
	5
	2
	3
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mounting
	Minor cut from cutting Velcro mounting material
	None
	N
	1
	4
	1
	2
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	*Risk:
	0 to 20
	21 to 40
	41-60
	61 to 80
	81 or greater

	
	Negligible
	Acceptable
	Moderate
	Substantial
	Intolerable
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